

# BioCorRx Offers Free Access to the BioCorRx Recovery Program Mobile Platform for Medical Professionals During COVID-19 Pandemic

ANAHEIM, CA, April 07, 2020 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- via NEWMEDIAWIRE -- BioCorRx Inc. (OTCQB: BICX) (the "Company"), a developer and provider of advanced solutions in the treatment of substance use disorders, today announced that it is offering substance use disorder (SUD) medical professionals free access to the BioCorRx® Recovery mobile platform for a limited time to enable them to "see" their patients virtually during the coronavirus pandemic. For more information, please send an email to info@BioCorRx.com or call 888-993-1099.

The BioCorRx® Recovery Program is a proprietary medication-assisted treatment (MAT) program, using specific cognitive behavioral therapy (CBT) modules and peer support, built around the use of medications prescribed by a treating physician for the treatment of alcohol and opioid use disorders. The program is only available through independent medical providers who deem it necessary for their patients. A portion of the program is typically delivered via mobile application for use by physicians, behavioral specialists and other individuals involved in the treatment of opioid and alcohol use disorders. BioCorRx is offering free access to the platform used in the BioCorRx® Recovery Program for use by practitioners how they see fit in their own practice and with the use of their own personnel. This offer is made with no obligation on the part of these practitioners or their clients to purchase or use any part of the actual BioCorRx® Recovery Program.

Brady Granier, CEO, and Director of BioCorRx, Inc., stated, "We understand that during these difficult times the most vulnerable patients need the most help. While many of us have to put our life on hold during the current COVID-19 outbreak, people who are recovering from alcohol or opioid use disorder can't afford to put their recovery on hold. For this reason, we are offering our BioCorRx® mobile app for free to medical professionals who are looking for safe, virtual options in order to stay engaged with their patients. The app is HIPAA compliant and enables doctors and therapists to remotely conduct patient visits so that those in treatment have a better chance of staying on track with their recovery. It includes video, phone, text, scheduling and many other features, all done securely from within the app. We believe it is crucial for those in recovery to have this kind of access to their treatment providers during these trying times. We urge medical professionals interested to reach out to us to get set up on the app along with their clients in need."

### About BioCorRx

BioCorRx Inc. (OTCQB: BICX) is an addiction treatment solutions company offering a unique approach to the treatment of substance use and other related disorders. The BioCorRx®

Recovery Program is a non-addictive, medication-assisted treatment (MAT) program for substance use; please visit www.beataddiction.com for more information on the BioCorRx Recovery Program. BioCorRx does not diagnose, treat, or sell the program to patients. The UnCraveRx™ Weight Loss Program is also a medication assisted program; please visit www.uncraverx.com for more information on UnCraveRx™. The Company also conducts R&D under its controlled subsidiary, BioCorRx Pharmaceuticals. For more information on BICX and product pipeline, please visit www.BioCorRx.com.

## Safe Harbor Statement

The information in this release includes forward-looking statements. These forward-looking statements generally are identified by the words "believe," "project," "estimate," "become," "plan," "will," and similar expressions. These forward-looking statements involve known and unknown. risks as well as uncertainties. Although the Company believes that its expectations are based on reasonable assumptions, the actual results that the Company may achieve may differ materially from any forward-looking statements, which reflect the opinions of the management of the Company only as of the date hereof.

## BioCorRx Inc.

investors@BioCorRx.com 714-462-4880

# **Investor Relations:**

Crescendo Communications, LLC (212) 671-1020 x304 bicx@crescendo-ir.com



Source: BioCorRx Inc